

Membership Application

Chilliwack Restorative Justice administers volunteer-based programs aimed at fostering a safe and caring community. The mandate of the Association is to bring offenders and victims together to discuss criminal incidents and to find ways to repair the harm caused.

Values Statement for Membership at Chilliwack Restorative Justice

At Chilliwack Restorative Justice, we believe that values are the essence of the restorative impulse and are carried in the spirit of what we do and how we do it. As such, we are committed to upholding the following core values:

Safety: we are dedicated to providing a safe atmosphere for conversation, free from judgment, ensuring that all voices are heard and respected.

Respect: we recognize that our clients and fellow panel members are people deserving of dignity and respect. We approach every interaction with this fundamental understanding.

Compassion: we strive to be sympathetic and concerned for the suffering and misfortunes of others, offering a supportive and understanding presence in all our engagements.

Responsibility/Accountability: as influencers, we acknowledge the higher level of responsibility we hold. We are committed to maintaining the highest standards of integrity and accountability in our work.

Support & Empowerment: we aim to give individuals confidence and hope in themselves, fostering a supportive environment that encourages personal growth and empowerment.

Empathy: we endeavor to be aware of our clients' circumstances, putting ourselves in their "shoes" to feel what they are feeling and understand their experiences deeply.

Responsiveness & Flexibility: we remain aware of our clients' potential needs and are prepared to adapt to different circumstances to provide the most effective support possible.

Balance: we are committed to keeping things evenly distributed, steady, and stable, ensuring fairness and equity in all our practices.

Inclusion: we are conscious of making everyone part of the whole community, promoting inclusivity and unity in all our restorative efforts.

Chilliwack Restorative Justice is a democratic association incorporated under the Society Act of British Columbia. We will keep you informed on activities of the Association, including program impact and statistics, community involvement and special events. Thank you for your support and interest in Restorative Justice.



I wish to support Chilliwack Restorative Justice as a Member, and by signing this form, I acknowledge my commitment to the values listed above and to the mission of Chilliwack Restorative Justice.

Date:	Name:	
Address:		
		•
	Postal Code:	
Phone # (home)	(work)	(cellular)
Email:		
Date of Birth:	Signature:	

We are committed to protecting the privacy of individuals whose personal information is collected and will only be used by our organization.

Charity BN/ Registration # 87236 6067 RR0001